
Constellation Category Manager Contact List

CATEGORY NAME TITLE EMAIL

Power

Maintenance Services - Insulation

MMC - Power

Power Generation Equipment

Scaffolding Rental/Services

Turbine Services

Alliance Agreements (Siemens) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (Westinghouse, Par Nuclear) and Contracts/Projects

Turbine / Generator - Materials and Services

Turbine Combustion

MMC

Alliance Agreements (Allied) and Contracts/Projects

MMC - Nuclear

NSSS

Alliance Agreements (GE) and Contracts/Projects

Inspection Services (NDE, etc)

NSSS Services (Reactor Services, Steam Generator Services)

Dry Cask Storage

Alliance Agreements (Framatome) and Contracts/Projects

Alliance Agreements (Holtec) and Contracts/Projects

Spent Fuel Storage

Welding, Specialty

Rad Waste Amanda Peterson Principal Category Manager amanda.peterson@constellation.com

Armed Guards Services - Nuclear

Clothing

Insulations Services

Machining & Fabrication Services

Maintenance Services - Condenser Cleaning

Maintenance Services - Leak Sealing Services

Maintenance Services - Snubber Testing & Material

Security Equipment

Security Services

Sirens

Weapons/Ammunitions

Real Estate & Facilities Danielle Cook Sr. Category Manager danielle.cook@constellation.com

Diving

Engineering & Technical Consulting - Nuclear/Power

Equipment Rental

Fleet

Freight

Heavy Hauling and Lifting Services

Mobile Crane

Overhead Crane Maintenance

Contaminated Laundry

Dosimetry

Environmental Services

Rad Pro Services

REMP

ROV

IT Professional Services & Outsourcing Cole Herron Sr. Category Manager cole.herron@constellation.com

Business Consulting

Customer Service
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Jay Akhtar Principal Category Manager jay.akhtar@constellation.com

Libby Sullivan Principal Category Manager libby.sullivan@constellation.com

Joe Rohe Principal Category Manager joseph.rohe@constellation.com

erika.wiese@constellation.com

Robert McGowan Sr. Category Manager robert.mcgowan@constellation.com

Erika Wiese Principal Category Manager

Emma Recker Sr. Category Manager abbigail.recker@constellation.com

Carissa Faletti Sr. Category Manager carissa.faletti@constellation.com

Divya Ranganathan Principal Category Manager divya.ranganathan@constellation.com

Nadia Tourjman Sr. Category Manager nadia.tourjman@constellation.com

Darryl Daisey Principal Category Manager darryl.daisey@constellation.com
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Financial Services

Mass Markets

IT Software Diana Terry-Carlson Principal Category Manager diana.terry-carlson@constellation.com

IT Software Jim Blaha Sr. Category Manager james.blaha@constellation.com

IT Telecom

IT Hardware

IT Professional Services & Outsourcing Judy Cintron-Rudy Principal Category Manager judith.cintron-rudy@constellation.com

HR Services

In-Processing/Badging Services

Supplemental Labor

Training

Advertising & Marketing

BSC Transportation

Library Services/ Subscriptions 

Office Services & Promotional Services

Travel / Lodging

Electrical - Materials and Services

Electrical Equipment (breakers, relays, switchgears, VFDs)

Transformers

Wire and Cable

Mechanical - Materials and Services

Air Compressors

Diesel Equipment

HVAC, Chillers, Fans & Air Handling

Motors

Pumps

Valves/NSSS

NSSS Materials (CRBs, RCCAs, CRD-HCU, CRD-M)

Valves - Services & Materials

Construction - Materials and Services

Construction - Nuclear & Power

Cooling Towers

Fire Protection

O&M - Materials and Services

Fuels/Oils/Lubricants

Gases

Paintings/Coatings

Tanks, Condensers, FW Heaters, Boilers

Water Treatment - Materials and Services

Chemical/Resins

Filters

Makeup, Demin, Mobile Water

Off-Site/On-Site Testing Services

Traveling Screens

Raw Water Treatment

Growth

Growth/Development

MRO

Boltings & Fasteners

MRO

Pipe & Fittings

Sealing Devices (gaskets, packing, o-rings, etc.)

Structural Steel
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Darryl Daisey Principal Category Manager darryl.daisey@constellation.com

Elizabeth D'Eramo Sr. Category Manager elizabeth.d'eramo@Constellation.com

amanda.varone@constellation.com

Anthony Inzinga

Amanda Varone Sr. Category Manager

Corey Scheick Principal Category Manager corey.scheick@constellation.com

Joshua Heyne Sr. Category Manager joshua.heyne@constellation.com

Sr. Category Manager anthony.inzinga@constellation.com 

David Holmes Principal Category Manager david.holmes@constellation.com

Ken Kull Principal Category Manager kenneth.kull@constellation.com

Kevin Gosselin Principal Category Manager kevin.gosselin@constellation.com

Rebecca Walters Sr. Category Manager rebecca.walters@constellation.com

Zachary Vane Sr. Category Manager zachary.vane@constellation.com

Peter Kirlin Sr. Category Manager peter.kirlin@Constellation.com
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Welding Material

I&C - Materials and Services

Instrumentation & Controls (gauges, switches, rad monitors, solenoid valves, etc.)

Station Batteries & UPS

Battery Energy Storage Systems (BESS)

Wind Turbines

Renewables Nicole Lane Principal Category Manager nicole.lane@constellation.com
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Stephanie Akey Principal Category Manager stephanie.akey@constellation.com

Cory Murphy Principal Category Manager cory.murphy@constellation.com

Peter Kirlin Sr. Category Manager peter.kirlin@Constellation.com
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